Team Results
Liga BFPS po pistoletu, 3-y etap
Printed Wionb 5, 2019 at 17:00

Classic Division

General Category

TEAM COMPETITOR
Points Name Points Name

1 1565,4088 BPrIC
567,3838 Yakutik, Vitaliy 2
543,3117 Shvedov, Vladimir
454,7133 Brilenok, Aleksandr

2 1474,5458 AT-1
523,9278 Polubinskiy, .
482,8031 Kachan, .
467,8149 Chemyakin, .
- Fursevich, .
3 1250,6550 C-3

450,6838 Bunkevich, .
442,6280 Konon, I.
357,3432 Say, D.
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Team Results
Liga BFPS po pistoletu, 3-y etap
Printed Wionb 5, 2019 at 17:00

Production Division

General Category

TEAM
Points Name
1 1661,4874 C-1
2 1275,7603 C-2
3 1146,7048 AT-2

COMPETITOR

Points

584,0400
544,2677
533,1797

475,1521
446,8170
353,7912

394,5907
377,9693
374,1448

Name

Stepanov, S.
Sevruk, .
Rozanov, .
Bondarenko, .

Sparniuk, R.
Gur, A.
Speshilov, D.

Abramchuk, .
Ivanov, .
Atroshkin, .
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Team Results

Liga BFPS po pistoletu, 3-y etap
Printed Wionb 5, 2019 at 17:00
Standard Division

General Category

TEAM

Points Name
1 1733,1153 PCCK JOCAA®D
2 1314,9053 AT-3

COMPETITOR

Points

603,4100
588,0550
541,6503

533,5489
403,7922
377,5642

Name

Yakutik, Vitaliy
Siuniakou, Andrei
Kurilo, Konstantin

Sherbakov, .
Losh, .
Shevchuk, .
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